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Aank            Uitslag 10 mijl van 27/08/2011                    Aank Gemidd
alg. Club Num Naam                    Gemeente         Tijd   Kat kat  snelh.
═════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════
   1 383  227 Fincioen Stijn          Varsenare        0u52m45 M4   1* 18.721
   2      229 Reigel Hans             Lebbeke          0u56m12 M5   1* 17.572
   3  62   71 Lazou Mathieu           Kortrijk         0u56m32 M4   2* 17.468
   4 430  734 De Ketelaere Christophe Eke              0u56m52 M4   3* 17.366
   5  88  784 Acke Davy               Eeklo            0u56m55 M4   4  17.351
   6  48  256 Van Hoey Olivier        Sint-Niklaas     0u57m23 M3   1* 17.210
   7   1  852 Delombaerde Dimitri     Vichte           0u57m45 M4   5  17.100
   8      217 Spiessens Koen          Bornem           1u00m11 M5   2* 16.409
   9      253 Reynvoet Kristof        Wortegem         1u00m17 M4   6  16.382
  10 203  252 Robbens Frederik        Wannegem-Lede    1u00m25 M3   2* 16.345
  11      274 Devos Gerd              Dentergem        1u01m24 M3   3* 16.084
  12 285  687 Matthijssens Marc       Brasschaat       1u01m35 M5   3* 16.036
  13  31  830 Lernout Dries           Geluwe           1u01m42 M4   7  16.006
  14 170  266 Van Linden Veerle       Zulte            1u01m54 V4   1* 15.954
  15  14  847 Thienpont Ria           Brugge           1u02m25 V4   2* 15.822
  16   1  762 Verleyen Carlo          Ingooigem        1u03m19 M5   4  15.597
  17 728  197 Neyrinck Jochen         Menen            1u04m20 M3   4  15.350
  18      910 Reynvoet Dylan          Zulte            1u04m28 M3   5  15.319
  19 138  209 Parmentier Ann          Ingooigem        1u04m44 V4   3* 15.256
  20 730  218 Kuypers Peter           Schoten          1u05m03 M4   8  15.181
  21 177  829 Seynhaeve Nico          Lauwe            1u05m06 M5   5  15.170
  22  48  212 Mortier Filip           Sint-Niklaas     1u05m35 M4   9  15.058
  23      269 Baes Kristof            Poperinge        1u06m29 M4  10  14.854
  24      733 Vander Beken Frederick  Nukerke          1u06m30 M3   6  14.850
  25 138  691 Taelman Lucien          Waregem          1u06m50 M6   1* 14.776
  26      198 Vanmassenhove Dimitri   Oostnieuwkerke   1u06m59 M4  11  14.743
  27      692 Bastings Maurice        Peel en Maas     1u07m03 M5   6  14.728
  28      270 Carlier Ansgar          Gent             1u07m09 M3   7  14.706
  29      913 Claerbout Ghislain      Anzegem          1u07m12 M5   7  14.696
  30 424  795 Tanghe Tom              Otegem           1u07m14 M4  12  14.688
  31 690  715 Coulon Dominique        Bellegem         1u07m15 M5   8  14.685
  32  29  265 Bordeyne Freddy         Ieper            1u07m17 M4  13  14.677
  33   1  785 Migneau Geert           Waregem          1u07m39 M5   9  14.598
  34      201 Decroix Eddy            Oudenaarde       1u08m10 M5  10  14.487
  35      261 Cuypers Nik             Ingelmunster     1u08m36 M4  14  14.396
  36   1  760 Windels Geert           Anzegem          1u08m55 M5  11  14.329
  37      249 Depuydt Bernard         Gullegem         1u09m00 M6   2* 14.312
  38      683 De Coninck Wim          Assebroek        1u09m10 M5  12  14.278
  39 663  944 Streep Paul             Capelle a/d Ijss 1u09m11 M7   1* 14.274
  40  31  812 Lannoy Klaas            Geluveld         1u09m29 M3   8  14.213
  41 627  225 Ghesquiere Franky       Wervik           1u09m39 M5  13  14.179
  42  18  694 Sandra Dieter           Oostende         1u09m45 M4  15  14.158
  43      690 Van Daele Rudy          Sint-Niklaas     1u09m48 M5  14  14.148
  44   1  757 Demaré Eric             Anzegem          1u10m03 M6   3* 14.098
  45   1  755 De Frene Kurt           Desselgem        1u10m15 M5  15  14.058
  46   1  856 Vandenheede Jean-Marie  Kaster           1u10m20 M6   4  14.041
  47      233 Stroeykens Karel        Erps-kwerps      1u10m32 M4  16  14.001
  48      844 Vandevijvere Danny      Ingelmunster     1u10m51 M5  16  13.938
  49      685 Vandesteene Krist       Anzegem          1u10m53 M4  17  13.932
  50      196 Ameye Davy              Deerlijk         1u11m03 M4  18  13.899
  51 730  221 Maes Karl               Brasschaat       1u11m14 M5  17  13.863
  52 690  226 Sercu Filiep            Heule            1u11m25 M5  18  13.828
  53   1  855 Desoete Bart            Anzegem          1u11m27 M4  19  13.821
  54 627  223 Koopman Dirk            Wervik           1u11m29 M5  19  13.815
  55  13  810 Vandenbroeck Marléne    Welle            1u11m30 V5   1* 13.812
  56   1  766 Eggermont Stefaan       Vichte           1u11m31 M5  20  13.809
  57   1  756 D'Haene Rudy            Wortegem         1u11m37 M5  21  13.789
  58   1   34 De Laere Annick         Anzegem          1u11m42 V4   4  13.773
  59 208  727 Western John            Hastings         1u12m03 M5  22  13.706
  60      250 Gheeraert Jonas         Waregem          1u12m13 M3   9  13.675
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  61 424  695 Peirs Tim               Waarmaarde       1u12m22 M2   1* 13.646
  62 730  220 Schniermanni Constant   Sz'zecin         1u12m28 M6   5  13.628
  63      248 Waeghe Andy             Anzegem          1u12m35 M4  20  13.606
  64        2 Plets Lieven            Gent             1u12m45 M5  23  13.574
  65   1  688 Van Haute Chris         Moen             1u12m53 M5  24  13.550
  66 665  788 Bollaert Paul           Brasschaat       1u13m00 M6   6  13.528
  67 668  798 Lissens Piet            Zulte            1u13m14 M5  25  13.485
  68 730  222 Fauconnier Pascal       Schoten          1u13m23 M5  26  13.457
  69  48  199 Gosselin Johan          Sint-Niklaas     1u13m39 M5  27  13.409
  70      839 Verhoeyen Koen          Kruishoutem      1u13m48 M4  21  13.381
  71      194 Ghyselinck Peter        Kruishoutem      1u13m48 M4  22  13.381
  72  29  267 De Rynck Bruno          Poperinge        1u14m17 M3  10  13.294
  73 730  219 Van Dyck Staf           Brasschaat       1u14m22 M7   2* 13.279
  74 204  821 Debeuf Nico             Lichtervelde     1u14m31 M4  23  13.253
  75  31  258 Feys Bert               Roeselare        1u14m43 M3  11  13.217
  76      193 Buyse Geert             Heule            1u14m49 M5  28  13.199
  77 123  232 De Lombaert Luc         Heule            1u14m50 M5  29  13.197
  78 690  714 Vermeulen Isabel        Bellegem         1u14m53 V5   2* 13.188
  79 690  190 Vanneste Michael        Waregem          1u14m55 M4  24  13.182
  80  82  846 Hugelier Johan          Ingelmunster     1u15m10 M5  30  13.138
  81  59  228 Valepijn Ann            Kluisbergen      1u15m14 V5   3* 13.126
  82      241 Tytgat Bert             Desselgem        1u15m18 M4  25  13.115
  83 663  945 Hoorn van Leo           Krimpen a/d Ysse 1u15m24 M7   3* 13.097
  84      912 Dejaegere Jean-Claude   Kortrijk         1u15m44 M6   7  13.040
  85      271 Dedeurwaerder Bram      Melle            1u16m05 M3  12  12.980
  86 178  234 De Pauw Francis         Sint-Niklaas     1u16m12 M6   8  12.960
  87  14  215 Verhaege Ronny          Izegem           1u16m26 M6   9  12.920
  88      203 Amez Patrick            Waregem          1u16m27 M6  10  12.917
  89  30  204 Blondeel Ronny          Waregem          1u16m46 M4  26  12.864
  90      251 Weyts Lisa              Oudenaarde       1u17m25 V3   1* 12.756
  91  59  277 Cousaert Erik           Kluisbergen      1u17m26 M5  31  12.753
  92      179 Deloof Dirk             Oosterzele       1u17m28 M5  32  12.748
  93  57   23 Lagaeysse Hans          Beernem          1u17m35 M5  33  12.729
  94      845 Priem Danny             Oostrozebeke     1u17m47 M5  34  12.696
  95      282 Vantomme Bart           Wortegem-Petegem 1u17m53 M4  27  12.680
  96  13  843 De Waele Charline       Anzegem          1u17m53 V6   1* 12.680
  97      242 Dewaele Stijn           Elsegem          1u17m59 M4  28  12.663
  98      272 Destoop Hein            Ruddervoorde     1u18m03 M5  35  12.653
  99   1  765 Vaernewijck Filiep      Anzegem          1u18m04 M6  11  12.650
 100  30  231 Vermeersch Erik         Waregem          1u18m07 M6  12  12.642
 101 663  946 Profita Lillo           Rotterdam        1u18m47 M6  13  12.535
 102   1  761 Anckaert Eddy           Waregem          1u18m53 M6  14  12.519
 103      243 Santens Jan             Sint-Amandsberg  1u18m54 M5  36  12.516
 104      200 De Vrient Bart          Lotenhulle       1u19m10 M5  37  12.474
 105      980 Delfosse Rodney         Wortegem-Petegem 1u19m17 M3  13  12.456
 106        6 Vanderperre Kwinten     Schaarbeek       1u19m18 M4  29  12.453
 107      713 Speleers Jan            Zulte            1u19m36 M6  15  12.406
 108      814 Clarysse Jan            Brugge           1u19m54 M5  38  12.360
 109      689 Fievez Veerle           Sint-Amandsberg  1u19m58 V4   5  12.349
 110      909 Van de Wege Brecht      Kruishoutem      1u20m23 M4  30  12.285
 111      796 Viaene Francis          Rollegem         1u20m36 M6  16  12.252
 112      983 Devogelaere Wim         Anzegem          1u20m38 M4  31  12.247
 113      793 De Bruyne Marc          Wortegem-Petegem 1u20m59 M6  17  12.194
 114      725 Hanssens Christine      Oudenaarde       1u21m01 V5   4  12.189
 115      809 Messiaen Rudy           Gijzelbrechtegem 1u21m09 M6  18  12.169
 116      247 Buseyne Paul            Sint-Denijs      1u21m12 M6  19  12.162
 117 676  959 Oever van den Nico      Nieuwerkerk ad Y 1u21m18 M6  20  12.147
 118   1  858 Staelens Tonny          Vichte           1u21m31 M5  39  12.115
 119 391  799 Van Steenbrugge Walter  Merelbeke        1u21m42 M5  40  12.087
 120 729  224 Sartrys Philippe        Wervik           1u22m08 M5  41  12.024
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 121      206 Third Ian               Meise            1u22m13 M6  21  12.011
 122      268 Beel Dennis             Olsene           1u22m39 M4  32  11.948
 123      188 Vande Wiele Frank       Waregem          1u22m57 M5  42  11.905
 124      797 Windey Dirk             Rollegem         1u23m24 M5  43  11.841
 125      245 Jacobs John             Merelbeke        1u23m31 M5  44  11.824
 126 663  948 Jordaan Paul            Rotterdam        1u23m42 M5  45  11.799
 127 221  216 Van Lancker Freddy      Ninove           1u23m52 M7   4  11.775
 128 663  943 Bik Ronald              Rotterdam        1u23m57 M5  46  11.763
 129      908 Van de Wege Leen        Waregem          1u24m11 V4   6  11.731
 130 696  956 Middel Dennis           Rotterdam        1u24m30 M5  47  11.687
 131      202 Decroix Ignace          Oudenaarde       1u24m37 M2   2* 11.671
 132 138  214 Declerck Marc           Harelbeke        1u24m48 M5  48  11.646
 133      254 Lint Theo               Kluisbergen      1u25m04 M6  22  11.609
 134 710  195 Demeersseman Steven     Schorisse        1u25m36 M4  33  11.537
 135 375  800 Courcelle Jan           Beveren (Leie)   1u25m42 M6  23  11.523
 136   1  205 Vandenbroucke Lucien    Deerlijk         1u25m42 M6  24  11.523
 137   1  850 Baert Franky            Sint-Eloois-Vijv 1u25m43 M5  49  11.521
 138      237 Tytgat Davy             Heestert         1u25m58 M4  34  11.487
 139   1  764 Missiaen André          Waregem          1u26m10 M6  25  11.461
 140 132  259 Crement Miguel          Kluisbergen      1u26m22 M5  50  11.434
 141  59    9 Thimpont Dirk           Kluisbergen      1u26m47 M5  51  11.379
 142      260 Bex Patricia            Heule            1u26m52 V6   2* 11.368
 143 480  208 Dewaele Jochen          Anzegem          1u27m10 M3  14  11.329
 144      942 De Smet Luc             Zomergem         1u27m21 M7   5  11.306
 145      257 Vandewalle Cindy        Reningelst       1u27m24 V4   7  11.299
 146      246 Buseyne Pieter          Sint-Denijs      1u27m27 M3  15  11.293
 147  18  693 Beyen Kathy             Oostende         1u27m51 V3   2* 11.241
 148 588   24 Cuypers Philip          Gillingham       1u28m04 M6  26  11.214
 149   1  851 Vinckier Joost          Harelbeke        1u28m08 M5  52  11.205
 150   1  859 Eggermont Nadine        Vichte           1u28m36 V5   5  11.146
 151   1  860 Beckers Eddy            Elsene           1u28m38 M6  27  11.142
 152      278 Debyttere Yves          Ronse            1u28m42 M5  53  11.133
 153 208  732 Huggett Sylvie          Hastings         1u28m48 V7   1* 11.121
 154 663  947 Harder Bram             Berkel en Rodenr 1u28m55 M7   6  11.106
 155      255 Dedeurwaerder Carlos    Kortrijk         1u29m15 M6  28  11.065
 156  59  279 Hindryckx Jurgen        Kluisbergen      1u29m41 M4  35  11.011
 157   1  854 Sardeur Marc            Moregem          1u29m51 M7   7  10.991
 158 663  949 Maat Elly               Rotterdam        1u30m00 V5   6  10.973
 159 208  737 Lancaster Gary          .                1u30m03 M7   8  10.967
 160 676  962 Buijtenen van Elly      Spijkenisse      1u30m14 V7   2* 10.944
 161      263 Cherlet Joke            Brussel 4        1u30m44 V4   8  10.884
 162      264 Cherlet Tineke          Brussel 1        1u30m44 V4   9  10.884
 163 696  958 Boer Wilma              Capelle a/d Ijss 1u30m53 V5   7  10.866
 164      157 Degloire Christ         Ingooigem        1u31m05 M5  54  10.842
 165      142 De Meester Lieven       Keerbergen       1u31m10 M5  55  10.832
 166      146 Gosseye Philippe        Elsegem          1u31m10 M5  56  10.832
 167 696  953 Boogert den Anne        Utrecht          1u31m17 V3   3* 10.818
 168 696  954 Boogert den Bernard     Rotterdam        1u31m17 M7   9  10.818
 169 588   26 Morris Christian        Hampton Middlese 1u31m25 M3  16  10.803
 170        5 Ysebaert Els            Overijse         1u31m31 V3   4  10.791
 171      213 Deseyn Carl             Tiegem           1u31m41 M5  57  10.771
 172      192 Casteur Benny           Deerlijk         1u31m45 M6  29  10.763
 173   1  178 Ottevaere Jan           Kaster           1u31m52 M5  58  10.750
 174 676  963 Eersel van Pia          Spijkenisse      1u32m08 V6   3* 10.719
 175 208  731 Ramsey Juliette         Hastings         1u32m15 V5   8  10.705
 176      825 Lobbens Marc            Harelbeke        1u32m16 M6  30  10.703
 177  59  684 D'Heere John            Kluisbergen      1u32m44 M6  31  10.649
 178   1  763 Denie Marijke           Vichte           1u32m56 V4  10  10.626
 179      985 Leutenez Marnix         Kruishoutem      1u32m57 M7  10  10.624
 180 663  965 Steen van der Ton       Rotterdam        1u33m27 M6  32  10.568
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 181      239 Colle Stefan            Desselgem        1u33m46 M3  17  10.532
 182 480  207 Van Ginderachter Ewoud  Kaster           1u34m42 M3  18  10.428
 183       32 Boel Cecile             Nieuwkerken-Waas 1u35m01 V7   3* 10.393
 184 696  955 Keur van der Jan        Rotterdam        1u35m20 M6  33  10.359
 185      240 Dhaene Mieke            Desselgem        1u35m41 V4  11  10.321
 186 696  957 Lange Conja             Nieuwerkerk ad Y 1u36m07 V6   4  10.274
 187 663  950 Soeters Rien            Rotterdam        1u36m08 M7  11  10.273
 188 109  236 Avet Luc                Deerlijk         1u36m14 M7  12  10.262
 189      230 Bolssens Romain         Kieldrecht (Bev. 1u36m35 M6  34  10.225
 190 698  786 Sabbe Stefaan           Deerlijk         1u37m08 M5  59  10.167
 191      273 Bonnier Hilde           Merkem           1u37m29 V4  12  10.130
 192      275 Vandenbulcke Goedele    Wevelgem         1u37m29 V5   9  10.130
 193      276 Vandenbroucke Inge      Varsenare        1u37m32 V4  13  10.125
 194 731  262 Mullie Jean-Marc        Bellegem         1u37m32 M5  60  10.125
 195      187 Braeckman Patricia      Kruishoutem      1u37m43 V5  10  10.106
 196   1  886 Van Herzeele Paul       Elsegem          1u38m41 M7  13  10.007
 197 138  932 Nachtergaele Nadine     Otegem           1u38m44 V5  11  10.002
 198 676  964 Kuller Monique          Spijkenisse      1u38m53 V5  12   9.987
 199 676  961 Pad van der Ivonne      Spijkenisse      1u38m54 V5  13   9.985
 200      981 Delfosse Wesley         Wortegem-Petegem 1u38m55 M3  19   9.984
 201      930 Valcke Ines             Moen             1u39m01 V4  14   9.973
 202      211 Demuynck Eveline        Moen             1u39m03 V4  15   9.970
 203      682 Seys Marleen            Assebroek        1u39m23 V5  14   9.937
 204 208  730 Skinner Corinna         Hastings         1u39m49 V6   5   9.894
 205 232  244 Orbie Noel              Poperinge        1u40m30 M6  35   9.826
 206 208  728 Kitson Terry            Hastings         1u43m07 M7  14   9.577
 207   1  758 Vandermeersch Marijke   Petegem-a-d-Sche 1u43m44 V6   6   9.520
 208   1  759 Plateel Els             Petegem-a-d-Sche 1u43m45 V5  15   9.518
 209   1  853 Geiregat Elie           Wortegem-Petegem 1u43m45 M6  36   9.518
 210 676  960 Oever van den Ada       Nieuwerkerk ad Y 1u44m29 V6   7   9.452
 211 588   27 Morris Marianne         Hampton Middlese 1u44m39 V7   4   9.437
 212   1  857 De Bruyne Frans         Oudenaarde       1u45m23 M8   1*  9.371
 213 242  813 Bossuyt Dirk            Waregem          1u45m24 M6  37   9.369
 214 696  952 Verhagen Hans           Rotterdam        1u45m43 M7  15   9.341
 215      238 Sinnesael Nathalie      Desselgem        1u46m32 V3   5   9.270
 216      914 Parmentier Remi         Kluisbergen      1u46m53 M7  16   9.239
 217      148 Pattyn Liselotte        Kluisbergen      1u48m31 V4  16   9.100
 218 208  729 Boyle Brenda            Hastings         1u53m08 V6   8   8.729
 219      787 Cottyn Rita             Waregem          1u54m11 V5  16   8.649
 220      210 De Zutter Viviane       Zulte            1u54m12 V5  17   8.647
 221      827 Van Laethem Sven        Waregem          1u56m31 M4  36   8.476
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  1 Loopclub Grijsloke                  13 ASSA Ronse - ASSA
 14 AV Molenland - AVMO                 18 Jogteam De Olifant
 29 FLAC                                30 Joggingclub Waregem - JCW
 31 Dapalo                              48 AC Waasland - ACW
 57 AC Beverhout - BEHO                 59 Joggingclub Kluisbergen
 62 KAA Gent - KAAG                     82 AV Ingelmunster - AVI
 88 AC Halestra - HALE                 109 Beukenhofjoggers
123 Oleon                              132 Omloop Kluisbergen
138 AZW - Atletiek Zuid West           170 AC Leuven - DCLA
177 Joggingclub Wevelgem               178 WALO
203 ASVO - ASV Oudenaarde - KSVO       204 Road Runner Torhout - RRT
208 Hastings Runners                   221 Spiridon Aalst
232 NMBS                               242 RecreAZW
285 AC Brasschaat - BAC                375 Joggingclub Deerlijk
383 Eendracht Aalst                    391 KASVO Oudenaarde
424 No Limit Team - NLT                430 World Runners Belgium - WRB
480 Chiro Beete Anzegem                588 Serpentine
627 Dwars door Wervik                  663 PAC-1
665 Breack                             668 Lenig Zulte
676 PAC-3                              690 ABMarke
696 PAC-2                              698 Krierecrossers
710 Runners Maarkedal                  728 Tri GT
729 6-Heuvelenloop                     730 AC Break
731 Kilometervreters
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                                                               M1   1*
                                                               M1   2*
                                                               M1   3*

  61 424  695 Peirs Tim               Waarmaarde       1u12m22 M2   1* 13.646
 131      202 Decroix Ignace          Oudenaarde       1u24m37 M2   2* 11.671
                                                               M2   3*

   6  48  256 Van Hoey Olivier        Sint-Niklaas     0u57m23 M3   1* 17.210
  10 203  252 Robbens Frederik        Wannegem-Lede    1u00m25 M3   2* 16.345
  11      274 Devos Gerd              Dentergem        1u01m24 M3   3* 16.084

   1 383  227 Fincioen Stijn          Varsenare        0u52m45 M4   1* 18.721
   3  62   71 Lazou Mathieu           Kortrijk         0u56m32 M4   2* 17.468
   4 430  734 De Ketelaere Christophe Eke              0u56m52 M4   3* 17.366

   2      229 Reigel Hans             Lebbeke          0u56m12 M5   1* 17.572
   8      217 Spiessens Koen          Bornem           1u00m11 M5   2* 16.409
  12 285  687 Matthijssens Marc       Brasschaat       1u01m35 M5   3* 16.036

  25 138  691 Taelman Lucien          Waregem          1u06m50 M6   1* 14.776
  37      249 Depuydt Bernard         Gullegem         1u09m00 M6   2* 14.312
  44   1  757 Demaré Eric             Anzegem          1u10m03 M6   3* 14.098

  39 663  944 Streep Paul             Capelle a/d Ijss 1u09m11 M7   1* 14.274
  73 730  219 Van Dyck Staf           Brasschaat       1u14m22 M7   2* 13.279
  83 663  945 Hoorn van Leo           Krimpen a/d Ysse 1u15m24 M7   3* 13.097

 212   1  857 De Bruyne Frans         Oudenaarde       1u45m23 M8   1*  9.371
                                                               M8   2*
                                                               M8   3*

                       Eerste drie veteranen - mannen

   2      229 Reigel Hans             Lebbeke          0u56m12 M5   1* 17.572
   8      217 Spiessens Koen          Bornem           1u00m11 M5   2* 16.409
  12 285  687 Matthijssens Marc       Brasschaat       1u01m35 M5   3* 16.036



     Matexi NV - Franklin Rooseveltlaan 180 - 8790 Waregem - 056/62.74.00

Aank        Podium plaatsen mannen  - 10 mijl van 27/08/2011      Aank Gemidd
alg. Club Num Naam                    Gemeente         Tijd   Kat kat  snelh.
═════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════
                                Eerste mannen

   1 383  227 Fincioen Stijn          Varsenare        0u52m45 M4   1* 18.721
   2      229 Reigel Hans             Lebbeke          0u56m12 M5   1* 17.572
   3  62   71 Lazou Mathieu           Kortrijk         0u56m32 M4   2* 17.468
   4 430  734 De Ketelaere Christophe Eke              0u56m52 M4   3* 17.366
   5  88  784 Acke Davy               Eeklo            0u56m55 M4   4  17.351
   6  48  256 Van Hoey Olivier        Sint-Niklaas     0u57m23 M3   1* 17.210
   7   1  852 Delombaerde Dimitri     Vichte           0u57m45 M4   5  17.100
   8      217 Spiessens Koen          Bornem           1u00m11 M5   2* 16.409
   9      253 Reynvoet Kristof        Wortegem         1u00m17 M4   6  16.382
  10 203  252 Robbens Frederik        Wannegem-Lede    1u00m25 M3   2* 16.345
  11      274 Devos Gerd              Dentergem        1u01m24 M3   3* 16.084
  12 285  687 Matthijssens Marc       Brasschaat       1u01m35 M5   3* 16.036
  13  31  830 Lernout Dries           Geluwe           1u01m42 M4   7  16.006
  16   1  762 Verleyen Carlo          Ingooigem        1u03m19 M5   4  15.597
  17 728  197 Neyrinck Jochen         Menen            1u04m20 M3   4  15.350
  18      910 Reynvoet Dylan          Zulte            1u04m28 M3   5  15.319
  20 730  218 Kuypers Peter           Schoten          1u05m03 M4   8  15.181
  21 177  829 Seynhaeve Nico          Lauwe            1u05m06 M5   5  15.170
  22  48  212 Mortier Filip           Sint-Niklaas     1u05m35 M4   9  15.058
  23      269 Baes Kristof            Poperinge        1u06m29 M4  10  14.854
  24      733 Vander Beken Frederick  Nukerke          1u06m30 M3   6  14.850
  25 138  691 Taelman Lucien          Waregem          1u06m50 M6   1* 14.776
  26      198 Vanmassenhove Dimitri   Oostnieuwkerke   1u06m59 M4  11  14.743
  27      692 Bastings Maurice        Peel en Maas     1u07m03 M5   6  14.728
  28      270 Carlier Ansgar          Gent             1u07m09 M3   7  14.706
  29      913 Claerbout Ghislain      Anzegem          1u07m12 M5   7  14.696
  30 424  795 Tanghe Tom              Otegem           1u07m14 M4  12  14.688
  31 690  715 Coulon Dominique        Bellegem         1u07m15 M5   8  14.685
  32  29  265 Bordeyne Freddy         Ieper            1u07m17 M4  13  14.677
  33   1  785 Migneau Geert           Waregem          1u07m39 M5   9  14.598
  34      201 Decroix Eddy            Oudenaarde       1u08m10 M5  10  14.487
  35      261 Cuypers Nik             Ingelmunster     1u08m36 M4  14  14.396
  36   1  760 Windels Geert           Anzegem          1u08m55 M5  11  14.329
  37      249 Depuydt Bernard         Gullegem         1u09m00 M6   2* 14.312
  38      683 De Coninck Wim          Assebroek        1u09m10 M5  12  14.278
  39 663  944 Streep Paul             Capelle a/d Ijss 1u09m11 M7   1* 14.274
  40  31  812 Lannoy Klaas            Geluveld         1u09m29 M3   8  14.213
  41 627  225 Ghesquiere Franky       Wervik           1u09m39 M5  13  14.179
  42  18  694 Sandra Dieter           Oostende         1u09m45 M4  15  14.158
  43      690 Van Daele Rudy          Sint-Niklaas     1u09m48 M5  14  14.148



     Matexi NV - Franklin Rooseveltlaan 180 - 8790 Waregem - 056/62.74.00

Aank        Podium plaatsen vrouwen - 10 mijl van 27/08/2011      Aank Gemidd
alg. Club Num Naam                    Gemeente         Tijd   Kat kat  snelh.
═════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════
                                                               V1   1*
                                                               V1   2*
                                                               V1   3*

                                                               V2   1*
                                                               V2   2*
                                                               V2   3*

  90      251 Weyts Lisa              Oudenaarde       1u17m25 V3   1* 12.756
 147  18  693 Beyen Kathy             Oostende         1u27m51 V3   2* 11.241
 167 696  953 Boogert den Anne        Utrecht          1u31m17 V3   3* 10.818

  14 170  266 Van Linden Veerle       Zulte            1u01m54 V4   1* 15.954
  15  14  847 Thienpont Ria           Brugge           1u02m25 V4   2* 15.822
  19 138  209 Parmentier Ann          Ingooigem        1u04m44 V4   3* 15.256

  55  13  810 Vandenbroeck Marléne    Welle            1u11m30 V5   1* 13.812
  78 690  714 Vermeulen Isabel        Bellegem         1u14m53 V5   2* 13.188
  81  59  228 Valepijn Ann            Kluisbergen      1u15m14 V5   3* 13.126

  96  13  843 De Waele Charline       Anzegem          1u17m53 V6   1* 12.680
 142      260 Bex Patricia            Heule            1u26m52 V6   2* 11.368
 174 676  963 Eersel van Pia          Spijkenisse      1u32m08 V6   3* 10.719

 153 208  732 Huggett Sylvie          Hastings         1u28m48 V7   1* 11.121
 160 676  962 Buijtenen van Elly      Spijkenisse      1u30m14 V7   2* 10.944
 183       32 Boel Cecile             Nieuwkerken-Waas 1u35m01 V7   3* 10.393

                                                               V8   1*
                                                               V8   2*
                                                               V8   3*

                       Eerste drie veteranen - vrouwen

  55  13  810 Vandenbroeck Marléne    Welle            1u11m30 V5   1* 13.812
  78 690  714 Vermeulen Isabel        Bellegem         1u14m53 V5   2* 13.188
  81  59  228 Valepijn Ann            Kluisbergen      1u15m14 V5   3* 13.126



     Matexi NV - Franklin Rooseveltlaan 180 - 8790 Waregem - 056/62.74.00

Aank        Podium plaatsen vrouwen - 10 mijl van 27/08/2011      Aank Gemidd
alg. Club Num Naam                    Gemeente         Tijd   Kat kat  snelh.
═════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════
                                Eerste vrouwen

  14 170  266 Van Linden Veerle       Zulte            1u01m54 V4   1* 15.954
  15  14  847 Thienpont Ria           Brugge           1u02m25 V4   2* 15.822
  19 138  209 Parmentier Ann          Ingooigem        1u04m44 V4   3* 15.256
  55  13  810 Vandenbroeck Marléne    Welle            1u11m30 V5   1* 13.812
  58   1   34 De Laere Annick         Anzegem          1u11m42 V4   4  13.773
  78 690  714 Vermeulen Isabel        Bellegem         1u14m53 V5   2* 13.188
  81  59  228 Valepijn Ann            Kluisbergen      1u15m14 V5   3* 13.126
  90      251 Weyts Lisa              Oudenaarde       1u17m25 V3   1* 12.756
  96  13  843 De Waele Charline       Anzegem          1u17m53 V6   1* 12.680
 109      689 Fievez Veerle           Sint-Amandsberg  1u19m58 V4   5  12.349
 114      725 Hanssens Christine      Oudenaarde       1u21m01 V5   4  12.189
 129      908 Van de Wege Leen        Waregem          1u24m11 V4   6  11.731
 142      260 Bex Patricia            Heule            1u26m52 V6   2* 11.368
 145      257 Vandewalle Cindy        Reningelst       1u27m24 V4   7  11.299
 147  18  693 Beyen Kathy             Oostende         1u27m51 V3   2* 11.241
 150   1  859 Eggermont Nadine        Vichte           1u28m36 V5   5  11.146
 153 208  732 Huggett Sylvie          Hastings         1u28m48 V7   1* 11.121
 158 663  949 Maat Elly               Rotterdam        1u30m00 V5   6  10.973
 160 676  962 Buijtenen van Elly      Spijkenisse      1u30m14 V7   2* 10.944
 161      263 Cherlet Joke            Brussel 4        1u30m44 V4   8  10.884


